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2. Session:  Saturday, 2010-03-13
Beginning: 09:30
Warm Up: 08:00 - 09:20

Event-No. 7
100m Breaststroke Women

Heat 1
1
2
3 Marije Karlijn Oosterhuis 1995 (SB9) NED &= Nederlands

4  Louise Winsley 1998 (SB8) DEN A6
5 Romy Pansters 1996 (SB8) NED = Nederlands
6
7
8

Heat 2
1  Heidi K. Pedersen 1973 (SB14) DEN Seelungerne Esbjerg 02:32,60
2 Nadja Joy T@nnesen 1987 (SB14) DEN Haslev Svgmmeklub 02:05,69
3  Louise Andreasen 1995 (SB9) DEN Ikast Svgmmekiub 01:53,10
4  Kirsten Bruhn 1969 (SB5) GER ™= Germany 01:35,50
5  Susan Hansen 1987 (SB14) DEN Ringsted HIF 01:46,76
6  Amalie @stergaard Vinther 1995 (SB7) DEN Thisted Svgmmeklub 02:02,19
7  Laura Christensen 1997 (SB8) DEN IH Aalborg 02:14,33
8

Heat 3
1 Eva Phister Hansen 1980 (SB14) DEN Korsgr Handicap Idraet 02:32,57
2 Tanja Bendt 1987 (SB14) DEN Allergd Svgmmeklub 02:04,58
3  Saskia Valentin 1994 (SB14) GER ™=8 BVS Bayern 01:49,66
4 Jennifer Assmann 1994 (SB8) GER ™= Germany 01:34,50
5 Emely Telle 1997 (SB13) GER ®=8 D|RG Weimar 01:43,54
6  Agnes Hoffmann 1976 (SB11) HUN == Hungary 02:02,00
7  Rikke Jensen 1992 (SB9) DEN Saelungerne Esbjerg 02:12,90
8  Vera Thamm 1990 (SB2) GER ™= Team BSNW Germany 03:32,89

Heat 4
1  Tanja Gropper 1976 (SB4) GER M™=8 Germany 02:26,00
2 Ingrid Djupskas 1989 (SB7) NOR EE Asker Svgmmeklub 02:03,98
3 Alicja Anna Gierdrys 1981 (SB9) POL [mmsl Szansa Start Gdansk 01:47,30
4  Chantal Molenkamp 1990 (SB9) NED == Nederlands 01:28,84
5  Elena Krawzow 1993 (SB13) GER ™= Germany 01:41,00
6  Annika Geller 1993 (SB7) GER H= Germany 01:58,00
7  Emma Brakhage 1995 (SB8) DEN IH Aalborg 02:11,05
8  Birgit Tofte 1964 (SB14) DEN Seaelungerne Esbjerg 02:34,20

Event-No. 8

100m Breaststroke Men

Heat 1
1 Jan Johansen 1995 (SB12) DEN IH Aalborg 02:33,00
2  Bo Bertelsen 1983 (SB14) DEN Ringsted HIF 01:50,95
3  David Wangyu Kulek 1973 (SB8) MAS EE Malaysia 01:35,00
4  Jonas Sgrensen 1901 (SB14) DEN Ringsted HIF 01:20,00
5  Jacobus Cornelis Beniest 1985 (SB9) NED == Nederlands 01:28,09
6  Stefan Popplewell 1994 (SB14) DEN Odense Svgmmeklub 01:40,17
7  Jonathan Cummings 1988 (SB5) IRL N 1 Ireland 02:09,47
8

Heat 2
1 Henrik Iwersen 1976 (SB14) DEN Maribo HI 02:30,73
2 Joren den Boer 1996 (SB9) NED E= Nederlands 01:49,73
3 Piotr Wiktor Pieniazczak 1993 (SB9) POL sl Szansa Start Gdansk 01:34,90
4 Daniel Simon 1988 (SB13) GER ™= Germany 01:18,00
5  Julius Jaranding 1986 (SB13) MAS EXE Malaysia 01:25,51
6  René Schaub 1997 (SB14) GER ™= D| RG Weimar 01:37,13
7  Simon Bastiaan Boer 1995 (SB8) NED =1 Nederlands 01:52,04
8
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Event-No. 8

100m Breaststroke Men

Heat 3

ONOUTARWN =

Tristan Eijkelenboom
Mikkel Asmussen
Jens Heller

Martin Schulz
Stephan Engelhardt
Andre Lehmann

Ole Kann

Event-No. 9

200m Freestyle Women

Heat 1

ONOUTRARWN -

Sofie Nielsen
Franziska Mendler
Agnes Hoffmann
Heidi K. Pedersen

Heat 2

ONOUTRARWN =

Karina Lauridsen

Louise Pedersen

Mieke de Mot

Joyce Seifert-Riedel
Amalie @stergaard Vinther
Nadja Joy Tgnnesen

Lisa Dootjes

Susan Hansen

Event-No. 10

200m Freestyle Men
Heat 1

ONOUTDAhWN -

Casper Nielsen
Ronnie Madsen
Henrik Iwersen
Jonas Larsen
Jamery Siga
Michael Reynolds
Jan Johansen
Rob Noordzij

Heat 2

ONOUTRARWN =

Malte Braunschweig
Ole Kann

Niklas Jacobsen

Martin Kollerup

Lasse Anholm

René Schaub

Patrick Larsen

Zul Amirul Sidi Abdullah

Heat 3

ONOUTRARWN -

Yusup Dewa

Christian Thomsen
Lasse Winther Andersen
Keith Mortensen

Kasper Sgrensen
Kasper Zysek

Jens Heller

Keld Rishgj

1995 (SB6)
1993 (SB7)
1994 (SB9)
1990 (SB8)
1991 (SB11)
1995 (SB14)
1987 (SB14)

1983 (S14)
1997 (S13)
1976 (S11)
1973 (S14)

1976 (S5)
1978 (S14)
1985 (S14)
1993 (S14)
1995 (S8)
1987 (S14)
1994 (S9)
1987 (S14)

1994 (S14)
1986 (S14)
1976 (S14)
1992 (S5)
1985 (S5)
1987 (S14)
1995 (S12)
1958 (S9)

2000 (510)
1987 (S14)
1995 (S14)
1995 (S14)
1980 (S14)
1997 (S14)
1988 (S14)
1972 (S5)

1970 (S6)
1990 (S9)
1994 (S10)
1988 (S10)
1994 (S14)
1994 (S9)
1994 (S9)
1988 (S14)

NED
DEN
GER
GER
GER
GER
DEN

DEN
GER
HUN
DEN

DEN
DEN
BEL
GER
DEN
DEN
NED
DEN

DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
MAS
DEN
DEN
NED

GER
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
GER
DEN
MAS

MAS
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
GER
DEN

i il

iilllii

il it

il Bl iR

Nederlands

Varde Svgmme Klub
Team BSNW Germany
Germany

Germany

BS Berlin

Allergd Svgmmeklub

Ringsted HIF

DLRG Weimar
Hungary
Seelungerne Esbjerg

Swim Team Esbjerg
Brgndby HI

Belgian Paralympic Committee

Germany

Thisted Svgmmeklub
Haslev Svgmmeklub
Nederlands

Ringsted HIF

Saelungerne Esbjerg
Seelungerne Esbjerg
Maribo HI
Startfeellesskabet GTI
Malaysia

Ringsted HIF

IH Aalborg
Nederlands

BS Berlin

Allergd Svgmmeklub
Maribo HI

IH Aalborg

Ringsted HIF

DLRG Weimar

Korsgr Handicap Idraet
Malaysia

Malaysia

Swim Team Esbjerg
Holbaek Svgmmeklub
IH Aalborg

IH Aalborg

Swim Team Esbjerg
Team BSNW Germany
Thisted Svgmmeklub

02:22,82
01:43,04
01:33,86
01:16,80
01:23,60
01:36,00
01:51,35

03:58,68
03:30,16
03:54,00
05:11,30

03:14,58
03:00,00
02:55,09
02:52,32
02:53,59
02:59,21
03:09,00
03:17,06

05:13,50
05:01,50
04:25,12
03:37,87
03:43,76
04:43,16
05:11,07

03:30,00
03:17,28
03:10,80
02:53,11
03:09,63
03:16,57
03:17,88
03:36,45

02:47,02
02:17,40
02:11,47
02:07,31
02:11,10
02:15,44
02:46,24
02:49,23
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Event-No. 11
100m Backstroke Women

Heat 1
1
2 Romy Pansters 1996 (S9) NED == Nederlands
3  Louise Winsley 1998 (S8) DEN A6
4  Louise Anholm 1981 (S14) DEN Ringsted HIF 02:52,36
5  Vera Thamm 1990 (S3) GER ™= Team BSNW Germany 03:08,38
6  Marije Karlijn Oosterhuis 1995 (S10) NED E= Nederlands
7
8
Heat 2
1 Sofie Nielsen 1983 (S14) DEN Ringsted HIF 02:05,60
2 Maria Ngrgaard 1995 (S16) DEN IH Aalborg 01:48,33
3 Alicja Anna Gierdrys 1981 (S10) POL [l Szansa Start Gdansk 01:32,08
4  Chantal Molenkamp 1990 (S10) NED &= Nederlands 01:20,79
5  Stefanie Weinberg 1991 (S8) GER ™M Germany 01:29,31
6  Ellen Breitkreutz 1994 (S8) GER ™= Germany 01:32,87
7  Amalie @stergaard Vinther 1995 (S8) DEN Thisted Svgmmeklub 01:52,52
8  Margit Jensen 1971 (S14) DEN Ringsted HIF 02:26,83
Heat 3
1 Paulina Wierzbicka 1993 (S8) POL [mmsl Szansa Start Gdansk 02:01,02
2 Louise Pedersen 1978 (S14) DEN Brgndby HI 01:35,00
3  Mieke de Mot 1985 (S14) BEL N MW Belgian Paralympic Committee 01:32,00
4  Maike Naomi Schnittger 1994 (S12) GER ™=, Germany 01:19,55
5  Kirsten Bruhn 1969 (S7) GER ™= Germany 01:24,44
6  Karina Lauridsen 1976 (S5) DEN Swim Team Esbjerg 01:32,68
7  Franziska Mendler 1997 (S13) GER H=8 D[RG Weimar 01:50,00
8 Rikke Jensen 1992 (S10) DEN Seelungerne Esbjerg 02:10,00
Heat 4
1  Lene Olsen 1979 (S14) DEN Brgndby HI 01:57,00
2 Ingrid Djupskas 1989 (S9) NOR Asker Svgmmeklub 01:34,41
3  Saskia Valentin 1994 (S14) GER ®=8 BVS Bayern 01:31,11
4  Christiane Reppe 1987 (S9) GER ™= Germany 01:17,50
5  Maria Lassen 1994 (S9) DEN Ringsted HIF 01:21,97
6  Verena Schott 1989 (S7) GER ®= Germany 01:32,30
7  Lisa Dootjes 1994 (S9) NED &= Nederlands 01:48,70
8  Agnes Hoffmann 1976 (S11) HUN E= Hungary 02:06,00
Event-No. 12
100m Backstroke Men
Heat 1
1 Tristan Eijkelenboom 1995 (S6) NED &= Nederlands 02:33,99
2 Patrick Larsen 1988 (S14) DEN Korsgr Handicap Idraet 02:16,83
3  Oliver Larsen 1994 (S6) DEN A6 02:15,50
4  Morten Lynggaard 1983 (S14) DEN Ringsted HIF 01:59,05
5 Niklas Jacobsen 1995 (S14) DEN Maribo HI 02:13,00
6  Henrik Andersen 1964 (S14) DEN Maribo HI 02:16,33
7  Michael Reynolds 1987 (S14) DEN Ringsted HIF 02:22,46
8
Heat 2
1 Lasse Anholm 1980 (S14) DEN Ringsted HIF 01:40,89
2 Zul Amirul Sidi Abdullah 1972 (S5) MAS EE Malaysia 01:33,79
3 Niels Korfitz Mortensen 1995 (S8) DEN RgF Neptun 01:23,54
4  Laurence McGivern 1992 (S9) IRL K1 Ireland 01:11,47
5  Jacobus Cornelis Beniest 1985 (S10) NED E= Nederlands 01:16,74
6  Nis Heide Pinnerup 1991 (S14) DEN Viborg Handicap Idraets Forening 01:29,41
7  Martin Kollerup 1995 (S14) DEN IH Aalborg 01:35,88
8 Rene Schaub 1997 (S14) GER E= D|RG Weimar 01:48,13
Heat 3
1 Joren den Boer 1996 (S10) NED &= Nederlands 01:40,31
2 Simon Bastiaan Boer 1995(S9) NED &= Nederlands 01:33,23
3 Mikkel Asmussen 1993 (S8) DEN Varde Svgmme Klub 01:19,45
4  Robert Dorries 1989 (S13) GER ™= Germany 01:11,45
5  Thijs van Den End 1993 (S9) NED P4 Nederlands 01:13,64
6  Pascal Kowalewski 1994 (S9) GER ™= Team BSNW Germany 01:25,55
7  Jonathan Cummings 1988 (S6) IRL NE 1 Ireland 01:35,01
8 Hannes Schiirmann 1997 (S7) GER ™= Team BSNW Germany 01:44,78
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Event-No. 12
100m Backstroke Men

Heat 4
1 Nikolaj Lund 1990 (S14) DEN Korsgr Handicap Idreet 01:37,81
2 Andre Lehmann 1995 (S14) GER == BS Berlin 01:30,00
3 Daniel Schaefer 1991 (S8) GER ™= Germany 01:17,00
4 Lucas Ludwig 1989 (510) GER H=B Germany 01:05,00
5  Patryk Pawel Kowalski 1994 (S10) POL sl Szansa Start Gdansk 01:13,55
6  Swen Michaelis 1981 (S6) GER ™= Germany 01:24,00
7  Keld Rishgj 1988 (S14) DEN Thisted Svgmmeklub 01:34,27
8  Malte Braunschweig 2000 (S10) GER ™= BS Berlin 01:42,00

Event-No. 13

50m Butterfly Women

Heat 1
1 Nadja Joy Tgnnesen 1987 (S14) DEN Haslev Svgmmekiub
2 Ingrid Djupskas 1989 (S9) NOR EEE Asker Svgmmeklub 00:56,80
3 Jennifer Assmann 1994 (S9) GER H= Germany 00:35,80
4  Christiane Reppe 1987 (S9) GER ®™= Germany 00:35,00
5  Maike Naomi Schnittger 1994 (S12) GER ™= Germany 00:35,16
6  Elena Krawzow 1993 (S13) GER ®™= Germany 00:43,00
7  Eva Phister Hansen 1980 (S14) DEN Korsgr Handicap Idraet 01:09,36
8  Joyce Seifert-Riedel 1993 (S14) GER M= Germany

Event-No. 14

50m Butterfly Men

Heat 1
1
2 Tristan Eijkelenboom 1995 (S6) NED E= Nederlands 01:00,78
3  Lasse Anholm 1980 (S14) DEN Ringsted HIF 00:41,00
4  Stephan Engelhardt 1991 (S11) GER ™= Germany 00:31,63
5  Tobias Pollap 1986 (S7) GER ™= Team BSNW Germany 00:36,31
6  Nis Heide Pinnerup 1991 (S14) DEN Viborg Handicap Idraets Forening 00:47,87
7
8

Heat 2
1
2 Jamery Siga 1985 (S5) MAS EE Malaysia 00:57,38
3  Stefan Popplewell 1994 (S14) DEN Odense Svgmmeklub 00:40,88
4  Lasse Winther Andersen 1994 (S10) DEN Holbaek Svgmmeklub 00:29,44
5 Niels Korfitz Mortensen 1995 (S8) DEN RgF Neptun 00:33,17
6 Ole Kann 1987 (S14) DEN Allergd Svgmmeklub 00:44,53
7  Wan Harun Wan Ahmad 1966 (S4) MAS EE Malaysia 01:11,64
8

Heat 3
1
2 Henrik Andersen 1964 (S14) DEN Maribo HI 00:56,50
3 Keld Rishgj 1988 (S14) DEN Thisted Svgmmeklub 00:37,18
4 Daniel Simon 1988 (S13) GER ™= Germany 00:29,00
5  Christian Thomsen 1990 (S9) DEN Swim Team Esbjerg 00:32,35
6  Yusup Dewa 1970 (S6) MAS EXE Malaysia 00:41,62
7  Keith Mortensen 1988 (S10) DEN IH Aalborg 01:03,04
8

Datahandling by TITANIUM sportstiming Esbjerg’ Sv¢mmestadion Danmark

TITANIUM TN &

sportstiming
Swimming
http://www.titanium-sportstiming.de DanishOpen \__/



